Twin CitiesUSBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team Division |, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 River Liquor | 26 2,728 $500.00 Lakeville, MN
2 WeB Trying 2 2,706 $360.00 Cottage Grove, MN
3 Just Do It #1 45 2,704 $248.00 Maple Grove, MN
4 Mudhens/ Drkulas 2 4 2,700 $194.00 Maplewood, MN
4 Roto Grip A - Z Pro Shop MN 40 2,700 $194.00 Maple Grove, MN
6 Locker Guy / Country Club Lane 51 2,677 $160.00 Kasota, MN
7 Turkey Hunters 1 13 2,669 $144.00 Chaska, MN
8 Morning Glory | 9 2,659 $120.00 Inver Grove Heights, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,920.00

Team, Team Division |1, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Lucky Four 25 2883 $340.00 Crystal, MN
2 Time To Spare 1 2789 $212.00 Minneapolis, MN
3 Split Personalities 22 2,735 $160.00 Cottage Grove, MN
4 Park Cafe 24 2,705 $120.00 Cottage Grove, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $832.00

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Locker Guy / Country Club Lane 51 2,555 $320.00 Kasota, MN
2 Cedarvalell 34 2529 $200.00 Lakeville, MN
3 On Track Pro Shop - Southtown 38 2,506 $92.00 Cottage Grove, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $612.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,364.00

Doubles, Doubles Division |, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Lindgren, Lisa/ Burr, Amanda J 44 1513 $250.00 Maple Grove, MN
2 Phelon, Jeanne R/ Smith, AlysiaM 42 1,406 $180.00 Bloomington, MN
3 Maki, Michelle L / Huikko, KarlaM 39 1,403 $120.00 Maple Grove, MN
4 Stuart, Lori A / Jonas, Amanda W 53 1,3%4 $110.00 Lakeville, MN

5 Taylor, Michelle M / Antonelli, Megan 40 1,390 $106.00 Maple Grove, MN
6 Noor, LisaM / Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S 51 1,383 $102.00 Kasota, MN

7 Drummer, Deborah L / Brittain, Anessa 45 1,379 $98.00 Maple Grove, MN
8 Lenius, Paige T / Anderson, Marsha J 20 1,367 $96.00 Champlin, MN
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9 Hugger, Shannen / Munson, Lori R 38 1,365
10 Novak, Erin M / Mills, PaulaM 33 1,364
11 Monteith, Ann M / Putnam, Marie L 36 1,361
12 Locklear, Heidi J/ Abraham, Tammee L 43 1,359
13 Martens, Amanda J/ Corkran, Ashley A 44 1,354
14 Kinney, Renee M / Krey, Marie (Mimi) A 1,353
15 Beacham, Renee L / Beacham, Susan L 16 1,352
16 Hartley, Colleen M / Classen, Alicia 3 1,348
16 Kewatt, Jennifer L / Filzen, Katie L 26 1,348
16 Kohner, Camille J/ Erickson, AmeliaK 42 1,348
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,798.00
Doubles, Doubles Division I, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Wollak, Jodie M / Schroeder, Noella(Joy) J 42 1,455
2 Holland, Robyn M / Mclsaac, Tammy L 20 1433
3 Pohl, Melissa/ Skinner, Cindy T 25 1424
4 Martinez, Melissa C / Jeanson, Tiffany M 6 1416
5 Hanlon, Kelly K / Chandler, Meghan 5 1,397
6 Martinez, Heather A / Ketola, Trish 6 1,380
7 Campbell, Amy M / Newbury, Angela P 31 1,376
8 Curlott, Betty J/ Washington, Kimberley M 1 1371
Total prizes awarded in this division: $858.00
Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Novak, Erin M / Mills, PaulaM 33 1,307
2 Hugger, Shannen / Munson, Lori R 38 1,306
3 Noor, LisaM / Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S 51 1,301
4 Triske, Hannah L / Munson, Hannah R 33 1,295
5 Stephenson, LarissaM / Lantto, Deb L 37 1,293
6 Reese, Nicole/ Pashina, Kayla J 37 1,264
Total prizes awarded in this division: $668.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,324.00
Singles, Singles Division |, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Salzman, Ashley J 3 796
2 Classen, Alicia 3 740
3 Smith, AlysiaM 42 739
4 Lindgren, Lisa 44 734
5 Phelon, Jeanne R 42 733

$92.00
$86.00
$84.00
$80.00
$74.00
$72.00
$68.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

Prize
$200.00
$140.00
$118.00
$100.00

$90.00

$80.00
$68.00
$62.00

Prize
$200.00
$160.00
$110.00

$82.00

$66.00
$50.00

Prize
$125.00
$90.00
$82.00
$78.00
$73.00

Cottage Grove, MN
Lakeville, MN
Blaine, MN

Maple Grove, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Maplewood, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Maplewood, MN
Lakeville, MN
Bloomington, MN

From
Bloomington, MN
Champlin, MN
Crystal, MN
Maplewood, MN
Maplewood, MN
Maplewood, MN
Shakopee, MN
Minneapolis, MN

Erom

Lakeville, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Kasota, MN
Lakeville, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
Eden Prairie, MN

From
Maplewood, MN
Maplewood, MN
Bloomington, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Bloomington, MN
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12
14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
21
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
29
31
31
33
34
34
34

Burr, Amanda J
Dropik, Tiffany M
Perez, Sandra J
Kelley, LaurieM
Larson, Mary L
Kinney, Renee M
Pritchard, Katie Mae L
Thompson, Rhonda
Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S
Woodward, Kay L
Zurbey, Laurie A
Cheney, Keri A
Lantto, Deb L

Byron, MonicaR
Drummer, Deborah L
Reese, Nicole
Kehborn, Haley M
Boyer, JessicaE
Holzemer, Sue M
Gabriel, Darlene A
David, Stephanie C
Ray, PaulaM

Noor, LisaM

Beers, Carol A
Lepouce, Michelle E
Holzemer, Michele
Kaiser-Huiras, TanjaM
Oftedahl, Brianna L
Stein, AlexisM
Triske, Hannah L
Koller, Stephanie L

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles, Singles Division | I, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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13

Pohl, Méelissa

Curlott, Betty J
Anderson, Marsha J
VanDommelen, Misti D
Schroeder, Noella(Joy) J
Bien, Julie A

Mackay, Susan M
Skinner, Cindy T
Hasling, SaraK

Daws, Michelle P

St. Sauver, Nicole M
Wiese, Carole L
Nelson, LisaJ
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44 728
30 717
52 717
7 713
52 712
4 711
50 708
52 708
51 704
13 703
29 701
11 700
37 700
47 696
45 695
37 691
54 691
43 689
684
53 681
13 680
30 672
51 672
13 671
39 671
9 670
30 670
27 669
3 668
33 668
35 668
$1,841.00
Entry  Score
25 770
1 741
20 734
31 715
42 715
2 713
15 713
25 707
49 707
18 703
23 702
11 699
1 691

$69.00
$64.00
$64.00
$61.00
$59.00
$57.00
$54.00
$54.00
$52.00
$50.00
$49.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$45.00
$43.00
$43.00
$41.00
$40.00
$39.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$35.00
$35.00
$33.00
$33.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Prize
$100.00
$70.00
$66.00
$60.00
$60.00
$53.00
$53.00
$47.00
$47.00
$43.00
$41.00
$39.00
$36.00

Maple Grove, MN
Chaska, MN
Lakeville, MN
Mendota Hgts, MN
Lakeville, MN
Maplewood, MN
Kasota, MN
Lakeville, MN
Kasota, MN
Chaska, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Pine City, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
St Paul, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Lakeville, MN
Chaska, MN
Chaska, MN
Kasota, MN
Chaska, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Chaska, MN
Lakeville, MN
Maplewood, MN
Lakeville, MN
Lakeville, MN

From

Crystal, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Champlin, MN
Shakopee, MN
Bloomington, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Crystal, MN

Lino Lakes, MN
Champlin, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Pine City, MN
Minneapolis, MN
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15
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15

Beacham, Susan L
Jeanson, Tiffany M
Wollak, Jodie M

Marbles, AngelaM

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name
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Salzman, Ashley J
Lantto, Deb L

Classen, Alicia

Triske, Hannah L
Koller, Stephanie L
Boyer, JessicaE
Munson, Lori R

Reese, Nicole

Noor, LisaM
Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S
Kaiser-Huiras, TanjaM
Mills, PaulaM

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, AE Division |, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Smith, AlysiaM
2 Burr, Amanda J
3 Lindgren, Lisa
4 Noor, LisaM
5 Kinney, Renee M
6 Larson, Mary L
7 David, Stephanie C
8 King, Dawn M
8 Brittain, Anessa
10 Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S
11 Classen, Alicia
12 Gates, GloriaJ
13 Dropik, Tiffany M
14 Phelon, Jeanne R
15 Salzman, Ashley J
15 Munson, Lori R
17 Krey, Marie (Mimi) A
17 Reese, Nicole

Twin CitiesUSBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

16 691

6 688

42 688

45 688
$841.00

Entry  Score

3 728

37 698

3 692

33 668

35 668

43 661

38 653

37 652

51 647

51 647

30 633

33 631
$657.00
$3,339.00

Entry  Score

42 2,187

4 2,154

44 2,148

51 2142

4 2,097

52 2,095

13 2,094

43 2,088

45 2,088

51 2,087

3 2,079

40 2,071

30 2,064

42 2,060

3 2,059

38 2,059

4 2,053

37 2,053

$36.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Prize
$100.00
$80.00
$74.00
$63.00
$63.00
$54.00
$49.00
$44.00
$37.00
$37.00
$31.00
$25.00

Prize
$120.00
$90.00
$34.00
$32.00
$30.00
$28.00
$26.00
$24.00
$24.00
$22.00
$20.00
$18.00
$17.00
$15.00
$13.00
$13.00
$10.00
$10.00

Maple Grove, MN
Maplewood, MN

Bloomington, MN
Maple Grove, MN

From
Maplewood, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
Maplewood, MN
Lakeville, MN
Lakeville, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
Kasota, MN
Kasota, MN
Chaska, MN
Lakeville, MN

From
Bloomington, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Kasota, MN
Maplewood, MN
Lakeville, MN
Chaska, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Kasota, MN
Maplewood, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Chaska, MN
Bloomington, MN
Maplewood, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Maplewood, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, AE Division Il, Handicapped

Place

Team name

~No o~ wnN R

Pohl, Melissa
Curlott, Betty J
Mackay, Susan M
Martinez, MelissaC
Skinner, Cindy T
Nelson, LisaJ
Bien, Julie A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, AE Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Noor, LisaM
2 Munson, Lori R
3 Kimmes, TristaM
4 Mills, PaulaM
4 Lantto, Deb L
6 Reese, Nicole
7 Classen, Alicia
8 Munson, Hannah R
9 Pashina, Kayla J
10 King, Dawn M
11 Gates, Gloria J
12 Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S
13 Triske, Hannah L
13 Niles, Sidney

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Twin CitiesUSBC
Final Prize Listing
2021 Women's Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

$546.00

Entry  Score

25 2,282

1 2160

15 2121

6 2111

25 2,109

1 2105

2 2100
$220.00

Entry  Score

51 2,067

38 2017

33 2,008

34 1,958

37 1,958

37 1,936

3 1935

1,934

37 1933

43 1,926

40 1,918

51 1,916

33 1,869

38 1,869
$695.00
$1,461.00
$11,488.00

Prize

$60.00
$50.00
$36.00
$28.00
$21.00
$15.00
$10.00

Prize
$120.00
$90.00
$73.00
$58.00
$58.00
$50.00
$45.00
$41.00
$36.00
$32.00
$28.00
$24.00
$20.00
$20.00

From

Crystal, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Maplewood, MN
Crystal, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Cottage Grove, MN

From

Kasota, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Lakeville, MN
Lakeville, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
Maplewood, MN
Lakeville, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Kasota, MN
Lakeville, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
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